
 
NARRANDERA HIGH SCHOOL 

  

Year 7 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2020 
 

 

WEEK DAY DATE Examination Period Room Supervision 

   
WK 3 

   
MONDAY  

DAY 1 

   
26th Oct 

Maths 7N 
Maths 7H 
Maths 7S 

  

4 
4 
4 

Lab 3 
2 
7 

W Lea 
D Kroek 
P Davies 

WK 3 TUESDAY 
DAY 2 

27th Oct Science 7N 
Science 7H 
Science 7S 

 

4 
6 
2 

Lab 1 
Lab 1 
Lab 4 

S Gill 
J Lister 
S Irons 

 

 WK 3  THURSDAY 
DAY 4 

 
 
 

 29th Oct 
 
 

Music 7N 
Music 7H 
Music 7S 

4 
5 
3 

3 
3 
3 

J Ramos 
J Ramos 
J Ramos 

 

WK 3 FRIDAY  
DAY 5 

30th Oct PDHPE 7N 
PDHPE 7H 
PDHPE 7S 

 

2 
2 
1 

17 
16 
16 

E Sergeant 
B Chappell 
B Chappell 

 


